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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Barfield 
Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

20-101259-ITB 

Georgia HOPE Jesaira Glover 
 

Ph: 470-309-2703 jglover@gahope.org N N 20-101260-ITB 

Georgia HOPE Anna Fortune 
 

Ph: 770-383-1357 afortune@gahope.org N N 20-101260-ITB 

Georgia HOPE Erin Widner 
 

Ph: 423-847-5679 ewidner@gahope.org N N 20-101260-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Underground Solutions, 
Inc. Nick Dross 

 
Ph: 904-362-3266 ndross@aegion.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
 

Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y 

20-101260-ITB 
20-101259-ITB 
20-101246-ITB 
20-101226-ITB 
19-101151-ITB 

Sol Construction, LLC Katie Butterfield 
 

Ph: 404-210-4882 estimating@solconstructionllc.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

Lykins Energy Solutions Shane Deeds 
 

Ph: 513-965-6265 sdeeds@lykinsenergy.com N N 20-101246-ITB 

Mansfield Oil Company Jackeline 
Tabares 

 
Ph: 678-450-2032 JTabares@mansfieldoil.com N N 20-101246-ITB 

Hawk Construction, 
LLC Jerome Lee Jr. 

 
Ph: 404-545-0168 hawkbidding@gmail.com N Y N/A 

The KDI Group, Inc. Ronald Tann 
 

Ph: 678-983-5155 ron.tann8@gmail.com N N N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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American Fueling 
Systems Shaizul Lalani 

 
Ph: 770-399-7800 

x 305 
slalani@americanfuelingsystems.com N N 20-101246-ITB 

J. Thomas Mobile Drug 
and Alcohol Testing, 

LLC 
Tonya Dukes 

 
Ph: 678-668-3878 tonyadukes@gmail.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Nu energy Atlanta S-carr Shy 
Mahdi 

 
Ph: 404-410-6537   shy@nuenergyatlanta.com N Y 20-101259-ITB 

Shimizu North America, 
LLC 

Yusuke 
Tomofuji 

 
Ph: 267-271-0792 tomofuji.yusuke@shimz.biz N N 20-101260-ITB 

The KDI Group, Inc. Dr. James 
Robinson 

 
Ph: 404-692-3340 Jamesrobinson@kdi3.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-101260-ITB 
20-101259-ITB 
20-101246-ITB 
20-101226-ITB 
19-101151-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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